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INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

Oregon Water Resources Department
Adjudication Section

TO: SWR - 46 FILE
FROM: Don Knauer
DATE: May 13, 1992

SUBJECT: FIELD INSPECTION

Dwight French and I met with the Arlint’s on thelr property on
May 4, 1992 to view their water use and to talk about the SWR
program. We talked about what they have done in the past;
submitting the SWR and water right application, having the SWR
returned and our telephone conversation. We talked about their
options with the SWR:

1) submit 2 SWR, 1 for stock, 1 for irrigation (different
priority dates) and 1 map

2) submit 1 SWR for stock and 1 map

3) submit 1 SWR for stock and 1 map and then submit 1
application for permit for irrigation and 1 map.

They showed me an abstract of title with various patents and
deeds with various dates.

We walked around their property and he showed us the diversion
point and place of use. He said most of his mainlines were
underground and showed us the risers. There is a 10 HP pump at
the Mohawk River with about 40 feet of 1ift to the high point on
the property. The application map is well done but would need a
few changes to be use for SWR.

(CAWAS\CASWR-0046.004)
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April 8, 1992 WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

Thomas Arlint
89427 Hill RA4
Springfield OR 97478

re: SWR-46

Dear Mr. Arlint,

In regards to our telephone conversation, I would like to confirm
the date of our visit to your property on May 4, 1992. We will
arrive sometime around 9:00 to 10:00 am. This is an inspection
visit and we will take a look at your water use. If there are any
changes in our plans we will let you know.

incerely,

|

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

(C:\WAS\CA\SWR-0046.003)

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

Oregon Water Resources Department
Adjudication Section

10: SWR-46 FILE
FROM: Don Knauer
DATE. April 8, 1992

SUBJECT: NOTES

I spoke with Claudia Arlint on 11-26-91 about their water use and
SWR. She told me they irrigate their yard from the Mohawk River.
She said their neighbor built the house and irrigated the yard.
She said their stock go to the Mohawk River for water or are
watered by ground water. They also submitted an application for
permit.

I spoke with Tom Arlint on 11-26-91 about their water use and

SWR. I told him I would return the SWR form and send information
about the mapping requirements which I did on 11-27-91.

(CAW\S\CASWR-0046.002)



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

RECEIPT # DOD!D

CHECK ENCLOSURES __ VA — 30 AR %Q%
CHECK BASIN MAP A i Z-Ag

UNADJUDICATED AREA ? _ N W ppRe. WraramassZ

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION NUMBER 44@3

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER L ruorns ®oaa =270 ; .

‘;”W

. ' » = I N
ENTER ON STREAM INDEX ,loyg s 1aalet ENkrry ——

R
CHECK GLO PLATS =)
A\ _ b7V
FORM REVIEW W [“5& 2,6\

blanks filled in

signed

date received stamped

date received filled out on back

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP

5
9
)
td
4
H
td
- 5

source and trib

diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use

scale

township, range, section

north arrow

CWRE stamp

disclaimer

date survey was performed
P.0.B. of survey

dimensions and capacity of diversion system
"beneficial use" type title
"permanent-quality" paper

T

EXISTING WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

A:SWRCHECK

10-15-91
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WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

November 27, 1991

Thomas Arlint
89427 Hill Rd.
Springfield OR 97478

re: surface water registration (SWR-46)

Dear Mr. Arlint,

In reference to our telephone conversation yesterday, I am sending
your surface water registration statement to you. As we talked,
there are questions you did not answer and the form was not signed.
Also, you need to submit a map with your form.

I am sending an updated form which I think you will find easier to
use. I suggest you have the map prepared by a Water Right
Examineer and then fill out the new form. I am sending our receipt
# 80913 for $ 316.00. I am sending the mapping requirements which
you can discuss with your CWRE.

Once the revised form is received in our office I will know the
actual fees and we can settle up at that time.

Sii:jf§zii;uJHo

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specalist

enc

A:SWR-0046.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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STATE OF OREGON

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
RECEIPT # 8 O 9 1 3 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE
SALEM, OR 97310
378-3739/378-8130 (FAX)

receivep rrom: JAOMOS Y Claudha Q#lint | arpLication

BY: Twuaked Rer RenehH~ PERMIT

TRANSFERJ
CASH: CHEEK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY) .
[] Y22 [ ] [ toraLreco [s =[]
|01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT | ™
842010  ADJUDICATIONS s3I
831.087 PUBLICATIONS/MAPS $
830.650 PARKING FEES Name/month $
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) s
|02-00-0 FEDERAL FUNDS ]

omER prv— L]

103-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT _|
MISCELLANEOUS:

840001  COPY FEES $
880109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) P
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE [ RECORD FEE
842.001 SURFACE WATER [ 842,002 . S
842003  GROUND WATER s 842,004 $
842005  TRANSFER s 1 842006 $
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR s 842023 s
842016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR s 842019 s
LANDOWNER'’S PERMIT 842.024 s

[06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013 WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD # |

MONITORING WELLS s CARD # |
[45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS

864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS D

169001 SUSPENSE ACTIVITY [ LIC NUMBER

842.115  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW) [s ]
842115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW) s
832009  HYDRO EXAM FEE(GF) s

/[

recert# 8091 3 DATED: a :

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Brown Copy-Fiscal

RRBBIHERE
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Uregon
WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

November 19, 1991

THOMAS E. AND CLAUDIA L. ARLINT
89427 HILL RD
SPRINGFIELD, OR 97478

I assume you have decided not to file an application for a new
permit. Any fees not used with the adjudication activity will
be refunded to you.

I have enclosed the surface water application and supporting
data.

Sincerely,

THOMAS E. SHOOK
WATER RIGHT SPECIALIST

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
ADJUDICATION SECTION

TO: Reed Marbut DATE:
FROM: Don Knauer

SUBJECT: Indorsement of SWR-46
I have conmpleted a review of the registration statement form, map
and evidence submitted by the following claimant. I have made an
inspection of the property identified in the claim and I have
reviewed the WRD records. Based on my review and inspection I
suggest the following information be included on the " Notice of
Proposed Order " under ORS 539.240 (8):
NAME: Thomas E. & Claudia L. Arlint
ADDRESS: 89427 Hill Rd.

Springfield OR 97478
SOURCE: a tributary of

USE:

PRIORITY DATE:

AMOUNT OF WATER FOR EACH CLAIMED USE:

DIVERSION POINT (s):

PLACE OF USE:

PERIOD OF USE:

C:\WP51\CLAIMANT\SWR-0046.0IM



